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CLASSIC MILANESE PANETTONE 1KG BY SAL DE RISO

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY ALWAYS READ THE LABEL ON THE PACK,
AS SOMETHING MAY HAVE CHANGED.

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD.

Classic Panettone 1kg by Sal De Riso

WHEAT flour type 00 and O, butter (MILK) (13.8%), EGG yolks (12.8%), water, white
ltalian cane sugar, natural yeast (GLUTEN), Italian acacia honey, sea salt, MILK
powder, BARLEY malt, Vanilla beans from Bourbon Island and Tahiti.

Stuffing: Australian sultana (13.1%) (grapes, vegetable oil), orange candied peel (11.3%)
(orange peels, sieved sugar, glucose syrup, water), diamante citron (7.1%) (diamante
citron, sieved sugar, glucose syrup, water), mandarin peel and candied clementine
(1.2%) (tangerines and clementines, sieved sugar, glucose syrup, water).

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN, MILK, BARLEY & EGGS. May contain traces of
PEANUTS, SHELL NUTS, LUPINS, SOYA & SESAME.

Suitability: Suitable for vegetarians.
Typical Nutritional Values per 100g: Energy 1556kJ/371kcal, Fat 16.0g, Of which

Saturates 7.5g, Carbohydrate 50.0g, Of which Sugars 23.4¢g, Fibre 0.7¢g, Protein 6.8¢,
Salt 1.57¢g



